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	Status
	Name and Address
	Phone & Fax
	Added
	By

	Petitioner‟s Counsel or Representative
Representing: Whatcom County
	Christopher Quinn
311 Grand Ave  STE 201
Bellingham, WA 98225
cquinn@co.whatcom.wa.us
	
	7/27/2018
	Lorilyn Huey

	
	
	
	
	

	Respondent‟s Counsel or Representative
Representing: BNSF Railway Company
	Tom Montgomery
Montgomery Scarp MacDougall, PLLC
1218 Third Avenue STE 2700
Seattle, WA 98101
tom@montgomeryscarp.com
	Tel: (206) 625-1801
Fax: (206) 625-1807
	11/30/2018
	Lorilyn Huey

	
	
	
	
	

	Respondent‟s Counsel or Representative
Representing: BNSF Railway Company
	Jennifer Willingham
BNSF Railway Co.
2500 Lou Menk Drive, AOB-3
Fort Worth, TX 76131
Jennifer.willingham@bnsf.com
	Tel: (817) 352-1738

	7/24/2018
	Lorilyn Huey

	
	
	
	
	

	Petitioner‟s Counsel or Representative
Representing: Whatcom County
	James P Karcher
Whatcom County Public Works Dept.
5280 Northwest Drive STE C
Bellingham, WA 98226
jkarcher@co.whatcom.wa.us
	Tel: (360) 676-6730
Fax: (360) 676-6558
	5/30/2018
	Pam Chiles

	
	
	
	
	

	Respondent‟s Counsel or Representative
Representing: BNSF Railway Company
	Stephen Semenick
Burlington Northern Santa Fe Railway
2454 Occidental Avenue South STE 2D
Seattle, WA 98134
Stephen.Semenick@BNSF.com
	Tel: (206)625-6413

	5/30/2018
	Pam Chiles

	
	
	
	
	

	Respondent

	BNSF Railway Co. (2)
BNSF Railway Co.
2454 Occidental Ave S
Seattle, WA 98134

	Tel: (206) 625-6152

	5/30/2018
	Pam Chiles

	
	
	
	
	

	Assistant Attorney General

	Jeff Roberson
Assistant Attorney General
WUTC
P.O. Box 40128
Olympia, WA 98504-0128
jeff.roberson@utc.wa.gov
	Tel: +1 (360) 664-1188
Fax: (360) 586-5522
	7/23/2018
	Ryan Smith

	
	
	
	
	

	Petitioner

	Whatcom County
322 North Commercial Street STE 301
Bellingham, WA 98225

	Tel: 360-778-6271

	5/30/2018
	Pam Chiles

	
	
	
	
	

	Respondent‟s Counsel or Representative
Representing: BNSF Railway Company
	Kelsey Endres
Montgomery Scarp MacDougall, PLLC
1218 Third Avenue STE 2700
Seattle, WA 98101
kelsey@montgomeryscarp.com
	Tel: (206) 625-1801
Fax: (206) 625-1807
	11/30/2018
	Lorilyn Huey
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